
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :27/11/2023 14.49.01

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/Road/28/080-081  Procurement Title: Construction of Drain and Gravel on Beldagi  Marga to
north of Khagendra Poudel house, Damak 1

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Bantawa Nirman
Sewa

725644.22
NPR

1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh

Om Shanti Tole,
Damak-5
nirman.
bantawa@gmail.
com phone:
9843300848

 27,000.00 2024-03-26
00:00:00

27-11-2023
10:18

27-11-2023



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

wagle nirman
sewas

942480.71
NPR

2 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd.  Morang
Morang Koshi
Pradesh

biratchowk
haraichamod
sagaracharya90229
022@gmail.com
phone:
9863843629

 27,000.00 2024-03-27
00:00:00

26-11-2023
17:23

27-11-2023

Sambandha
Construction
Private Limited

649270.57
NPR

3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Damak- Ward 1
sambandha.
2072@gmail.com
phone:
9844675824

 27,000.00 2024-04-25
00:00:00

27-11-2023
10:36

26-11-2023

Vikesh Nirman
sewa

709104.41
NPR

4 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
RAJBIRAJ
Saptari
Province Two

Rajghad-03
Pachawari
phone:
9817700357

 27,000.00 2024-04-23
00:00:00

27-11-2023
11:50

26-11-2023



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


